Purchase Order ___

State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130

Charleston, WV 25305-0130 S 1 connecr PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
00 MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,

INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
GHASE ORDEA SHOULD BE BIRECTRD
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION %T%mnmnmmmomww
ACCOUNTING SECTION HANG ER
2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
POST OFFICE BOX 50121

CHARLESTON, WV

’[‘ ) [:”:-; '\'. ;'!‘;" ~\".'\‘\.,r‘f_«’ AR f‘ N\ W4
25305-0121 eihu“u'ﬁﬁﬂV“UJ(gvﬁthSf

*¥709022528 888-453-0021
GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY
1144 EAST MARKET ST D/709

ALL STATE AGENCIES
AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
(LOCATION AS INDICATED BY

AKRON OH 44316-0001 CONTRACT ORDER)

ATE PRINTED
10/24/2012

s g 2 HH‘,’:::,V

__BEST WAY

PREPATD MUL-MUL

0001 EA .0000(
02/28/2012 998-13-99-000
TIRES: NEW

CHANGE ORDER #03

TO EXTEND THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT ACCORDING TO ALL
TERMS, CONDITIONS, PRICES AND SPE(IFICATIONS CONTAINED
IN THE ORIGINAL COQNTRACT AND ALL AUTHORIZED CHANGE

ORDERS. PURCHASING
CERHHEDENCB&E@&EB
NO CHANGE IN CONTHACT TOTAL.
. 0CT 2 9 2012

EFFECTIVE DATES OF EXTENSION: 09/(1/2012 )

THROUGH 12/31/2012 }éiéz
BACKGROUND [CHECK: |[IN ACCORDANCE WITH W. VA. CODE
15-2D-3, THE DIRE(TOR OF THE DIVISTON OF PROTECTIVE
SERVICES MAY REQUIRE ANY SERVICE BROVIDER WHOSE
EMPLOYEES ARE REGULARLY EMPLOYED QN THE GROUNDS OR 1N
THE BUILDINGS OF THE CAPITOL COMPILEX OR WHO HAVE ACQESS
TO SENSITIVE OR CRITICAL INFORMATION TO SUBMIT TO A

IF APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [ﬂ OPEN END
1251 1 ;
een & L kit . k\ﬁ%&ﬂ?ﬁg '] Wﬂ-@ﬁ _ssalbbbde! 1

, JAPPROVED AS TO FORMBY PURBCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATIIRE



State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

CHARLESTON,

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
ACCOUNTING SECTION

2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
POST OFFICE BOX 50121

WV

25305-0121

*709022528

AKRON OH

888-453-0021

GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY
1144 EAST MARKET ST D/709

44316-0001

Purchase Order _

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.

QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS PUR-
CHASE ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED
TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW.

ALL STATE AGENCIES

AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
(LOCATION AS INDICATED BY
CONTRACT ORDER)

FINGERPRINY
THROUGH THH
RESPONSIBLH
FINGERPRIN'

——t

AFTER THE (
BUT BEFORE
THE GROUNDS
OR HAVE AC(
THE SERVICH
WHO WILL BE
CAPITOL CONM
PROTECTIVE
COMPLIANCE

o

o
L

h
b

THE STATE

PROVIDER'S
CRITICAL I
COMPLEX BA
BACKGROUND

SERVICE PR
DIVISION O
558-9911 F

ALL PROVIS
CHANGE ORD
FORCE AND

BASED
STATE
FOR AN
-BASED

ONTRAC]
ANY SU(
OR IN
ESS TO
PROVII
PHYSI(
PLEX T(
SERVICH
WITH T}

ESERVE{
EMPLOYH
FORMAT]
ED UPON
CHECK.

VIDERS
PROTE(
R MORE

ONS OF
RS NOT

STATE AND FEDERA
REPOSITORY. THE
[Y COSTS ASSOCIAT
STATE AND FEDERZ

" FOR SUCH SERVI(
'H EMPLOYEES ARE
THE BUILDINGS Of
SENSITIVE OR CRI]
ER SHALL SUBMIT
ALLY PRESENT ANI|
) THE DIRECTOR OF
S FOR PURPOSES (
{IS PROVISION.

h
D

tES FROM ACCESSIN
[ON OR TO BE PRE(
! RESULTS ADDRESS

SHOULD CONTACT 1]
CTIVE SERVICES BY
INFORMATION.

THE ORIGINAL COl
MODIFIED HEREIN

FFECT.

L, BACKGROUND INQUJ
SERVICE PROVIDER ]
'ED WITH THE

'ES HAS BEEN APPROY
PERMITTED TO BE ON
' THE CAPITOL COMPI
'TTCAL INFORMATION
A LIST OF ALL PER{
) WORKING AT THE

' THE DIVISION OF
D VERIFYING

THE RIGHT TO PﬁOHIBIT A SERVICE

(G SENSITIVE OR
SENT AT THE CAPITOI]
bED FROM A CRIMINA]J

'HE WEST VIRGINIA
’ PHONE AT (304)

[TRACT AND SUBSEQUI
SHALL REMAIN IN FTI

\, BACKGROUND INQUTJ

ENT
1L

APPROVED AS TO FORM BY
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL

BY.

IF APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [T

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



The Goodyesar Tire &Rubber Gommpamy

Alkrom , Ohio 44816 - ool

GOVERNMENT SALES DEPARTMENT

October 22, 2012

State of West Virginia

Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East

PO Box 50130

Charleston, West Virginia 25305-0130

Attn Paul Reynolds, Senior Buyer
Please be advised, The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company agrees to extend contract NTIRES11A

until December 31, 2012 under the same terms and conditions of the original contract.

Respectfully,

Debbie Frear
Contract Manager
330-796-4603



Purchase Order

State of West Virginia
Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

CORRECT PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
00 MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.
GHASE ORDER SKOULD BE BiE oD

REC
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION

TO THE BUYER AS NOTED BELOW.
ACCOUNTING SECTION

2019 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST
POST OFFICE BOX 50121
CHARLESTON, WV

25305-0121
*709022528 888-453-0021
GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY ALL STATE AGENCIES
1144 EAST MARKET ST D/709 AND POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS
(LOCATION AS INDICATED BY
AKRON OH 44316-0001 CONTRACT ORDER)

D PREPATID UL -MUL
o Ty

RECETIPT TICKET HOR PURCHASE ORDER{ NTIRES11A

LINE CATNO ITHM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY DATE
oooL 998-13-99-000 TIRES: NEW
SIGNATURE DATH

IF APPROVAL AS TO FORM IS REQUIRED BY ATTORNEY GENERAL, CHECK HERE [

BY.
ASSISTANT ATTORNE Y CENERAL PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE



